
Printed on:  Tuesday January 9 2024 10:15 AM Sato    Page 1 of 2

Office of the Deputy Superintendent of Schools
Office of Assistant Superintendent, Secondary Schools

1

2

3

1

IN

IN

IN

SM

Gizmos is an online application subscription.  Gizmos are interactive math 
and science virtual labs and simulations for grades 3-12. Over 400 Gizmos
aligned to the latest standards help educators bring powerful new STEM 
learning experiences to the classroom.  Our science teachers use Gizmos 
to allow students to access content differently, which is key for struggling 
learners.
Materials
 LCFF 100%

2022/2023 buses to Disneyland for the Sato band and orchestra.  Funds 
were allocated from the music gift account, but were never taken out. The 
gift accoun money is no longer available. Fiscal needs the buses  paid for.
Materials
 LCFF 100%

Student planners are provided for every Sato dragon and provide an array 
of information pertinent to the school year.  School expectations, calendars,
bell schedules, counseling info, Sato student outcomes and so much 
more are provided in writing for each student.  Teachers and students also
use the planner for time management and recording due dates and project
timelines.
Materials
 LCFF 100%

A wall banner for the College & Career Center refresh project is needed to 
cover the south wall.  The room was once a middle school library and still 
looks that way.  We have gotten the carpet replaced and the walls painted 
and applied, and received, a grant to refurnish the room.  Continuing efforts
include more materials, branding, and college & career resources.  The 
wall banner identifies the space and adds branding and a new look for the 
room.
Materials
 LCFF 100%

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

<1,840>

<3,100>

<850>

<1,200>

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

Line
#

Plan 
Type

 
Description

 Title 1 
(3010) 

Par Inv LCFF 
(0422) (3008 )

EL Supp
(0421) 

LCFF Rec
(0422R)

 0  0  23,940  0  0  0 Beg Balance

Sato Funding Sources Running Balance
for 2023-2024 School Year

CF 
(0413/0437) 



Printed on:  Tuesday January 9 2024 10:15 AM Sato    Page 2 of 2

Office of the Deputy Superintendent of Schools
Office of Assistant Superintendent, Secondary Schools

 0  0  16,950  0  0  0 Avail Balance 

 0  0 <6,990>  0  0  0 Resource Total 

Line
#

Plan 
Type

 
Description

 Title 1 
(3010) 

Par Inv LCFF 
(0422) (3008 )

EL Supp
(0421) 

LCFF Rec
(0422R)

Sato Funding Sources Running Balance
for 2023-2024 School Year

CF 
(0413/0437) 


