

Office of the Deputy Superintendent of Schools Office of Assistant Superintendent, Secondary Schools

Sato Funding Sources Running Balance for 2023-2024 School Year

Line #	Plan Type	Description	LCFF (0422)	Par Inv (3008)	Title 1 (3010)	CF (0413/0437)	EL Supp (0421)	LCFF Rec (0422R)
Beg Balance		23,940	0	0	0	0	0	
1	IN	Gizmos is an online application subscription. Gizmos are interactive math and science virtual labs and simulations for grades 3-12. Over 400 Gizmos aligned to the latest standards help educators bring pow erful new STEM learning experiences to the classroom. Our science teachers use Gizmos to allow students to access content differently, which is key for struggling learners. Materials LCFF 100%	<1,840>	0	0	0	0	0
2	IN	2022/2023 buses to Disneyland for the Sato band and orchestra. Funds were allocated from the music gift account, but were never taken out. The gift accoun money is no longer available. Fiscal needs the buses paid for. Materials LCFF 100%	<3,100>	0	0	0	0	0
3	IN	Student planners are provided for every Sato dragon and provide an array of information pertinent to the school year. School expectations, calendars, bell schedules, counseling info, Sato student outcomes and so much more are provided in w riting for each student. Teachers and students also use the planner for time management and recording due dates and project timelines. Materials LCFF 100%	<850>	0	0	0	0	0
1	SM	A wall banner for the College & Career Center refresh project is needed to cover the south wall. The room was once a middle school library and still looks that way. We have gotten the carpet replaced and the walls painted and applied, and received, a grant to refurnish the room. Continuing efforts include more materials, branding, and college & career resources. The wall banner identifies the space and adds branding and a new look for the room. Materials LCFF 100%	<1,200>	0	0	0	0	0

Printed on: Tuesday January 9 2024 10:15 AM



Office of the Deputy Superintendent of Schools Office of Assistant Superintendent, Secondary Schools

Sato Funding Sources Running Balance for 2023-2024 School Year

Line Plan # Type Description	LCFF (0422)	Par Inv (3008)	Title 1 (3010)	CF (0413/0437)	EL Supp (0421)	LCFF Rec (0422R)
Resource Total	<6,990>	0	0	0	0	0
Avail Balance	16,950	0	0	0 =	0	0

Printed on: Tuesday January 9 2024 10:15 AM